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Women / 1 / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey  Worsham196
WIN KIDS

8.750 8.450 8.3008.550 34.050
3T 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Alexandra Pfuehler194
WIN KIDS

9.000 8.400 8.5507.600 33.550
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Gabby Noyola188
SHOOTING STARS

8.800 8.250 7.7008.150 32.900
2 3 2 10 3 

3 

Isabella Trujillo195
WIN KIDS

8.750 7.700 8.8007.450 32.700
4T 5 4 1 4 

4 

Lyla Dixon187
SHOOTING STARS

8.700 8.050 8.1006.800 31.650
6 4 7 7 5 

5 

Drey Gilliland190
WIN KIDS

8.550 6.700 8.3257.100 30.675
7 6 6 4 6 

6 

Ava Linington192
WIN KIDS

8.750 5.750 8.3006.450 29.250
5T 8 9 6T 7 

7 

Kennan Hood191
WIN KIDS

8.300 5.400 8.0006.350 28.050
8 9 10 8 8T

8T

Piper  Oklesson193
WIN KIDS

8.050 5.050 7.8007.150 28.050
9 10 5 9 9T

9T

Brinley Bodiford189
WIN KIDS

4.100 6.600 8.6006.600 25.900
10 7 8 2 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Windschief210
EXCITE

8.650 9.275 9.1008.950 35.975
14T 1 7 2 1 

1 

Sloane Miller240
WIN KIDS

9.100 9.225 8.5008.850 35.675
1T 2 10 11 2 

2 

Katie Tuttle207
EXCITE

8.850 8.700 8.8259.100 35.475
8T 7T 2T 4T 3 

3 

Samantha Ingram239
WIN KIDS

9.100 8.850 8.5508.900 35.400
2T 6 8T 9T 4 

4 

Anna Jaye Dettmer235
WIN KIDS

9.000 8.700 8.6008.650 34.950
3T 8T 13T 8 5 

5 

Coryenne Santoes 222
PROSPER

8.700 7.900 9.2009.100 34.900
12T 19 3T 1 6 

6 

Evy Campbell199
EXCITE

8.700 8.900 8.5508.550 34.700
13T 5 15T 10T 7 

7 

Brenna Morrow241
WIN KIDS

8.750 9.100 8.4758.050 34.375
11 3 32T 12 8 

8 

Elleson Cozart200
EXCITE

8.650 8.450 8.3008.550 33.950
15T 11 16T 20T 9 

9 

Brooke Thomas243
WIN KIDS

8.850 7.750 8.3508.900 33.850
9T 23T 9T 17T 10 

10 

Federica Villaroel208
EXCITE

8.400 7.350 8.9009.050 33.700
18T 32 4 3 11 

11 

Addison Scott216
BOERNE

8.400 7.750 8.8258.500 33.475
19T 24T 18T 5T 12 

12 

Rachel Olson213
BOERNE

8.850 8.100 8.2508.200 33.400
10T 16T 27T 22T 13 

13 

Remi Chastain219
CROSS TIMBERS

8.150 7.700 8.4509.000 33.300
27T 26 5T 13T 14 

14 

Elizabeth Dell212
BOERNE

8.900 7.500 8.3258.500 33.225
7 28T 19T 19 15 

15 

Brooklynn Martin225
SHOOTING STARS

8.450 8.700 7.7508.250 33.150
16T 9T 24T 37T 16T

16T

Eva Keisler218
CROSS TIMBERS

8.350 7.950 8.4508.400 33.150
21T 18 21 14T 17T

17T

Avery Broussard197
EXCITE

8.950 8.925 7.0008.250 33.125
5T 4 25T 43 18 

18 

Nicole Huerta238
WIN KIDS

7.750 8.300 8.1508.650 32.850
39 15 14T 26 19 

19 

Leah  Zaleski223
PROSPER

8.950 6.200 8.6759.000 32.825
6T 43 6T 7 20 

20 

Mary Sampson215
BOERNE

8.350 8.100 8.2258.050 32.725
22T 17T 33T 24 21 

21 

Kinsey Stephens242
WIN KIDS

8.100 8.600 8.0007.900 32.600
31T 10 39 27 22 

22 

Ireland Byrd198
EXCITE

7.250 7.600 8.4509.200 32.500
43 27 1 15T 23T

23T

Abby Lou Marts203
EXCITE

9.000 7.500 8.2507.750 32.500
4T 29T 41 23T 24T

24T
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Addison Alford232
WIN KIDS

8.400 8.325 7.8007.950 32.475
20T 14 38 33T 25 

25 

Emma Wright217
BOERNE

8.350 7.850 8.4507.800 32.450
23T 20T 40 16T 26 

26 

Julia Dudley236
WIN KIDS

8.450 7.850 7.8008.300 32.400
17T 21T 22T 34T 27 

27 

Kamryn Sallas204
EXCITE

8.150 7.400 7.8008.500 31.850
28T 30T 20T 35T 28 

28 

Peyton Brown233
WIN KIDS

7.600 8.425 7.7508.000 31.775
42 12 35T 38T 29 

29 

Aspen Wilkinson209
EXCITE

8.100 8.400 6.5008.750 31.750
32T 13 11 45 30 

30 

Alexis Avalos211
BOERNE

8.000 7.800 8.3507.475 31.625
35 22 45 18T 31 

31 

Lily Dunklin201
EXCITE

7.650 6.300 8.7508.700 31.400
40T 41 12 6 32 

32 

Kinsley Rowe226
SHOOTING STARS

8.050 7.100 7.8508.300 31.300
34 34 23T 31T 33 

33 

Hayley Fuentes224
SHOOTING STARS

7.650 7.750 7.8008.000 31.200
41T 25T 36T 36T 34 

34 

Sophie Estrada237
WIN KIDS

7.900 6.750 7.8508.050 30.550
37 37 34T 32T 35 

35 

Addelynn Fade230
SHOOTING STARS

8.150 6.800 7.9007.650 30.500
29T 35T 43 28T 36 

36 

Savannah Acha221
PROSPER

8.300 6.000 7.9008.150 30.350
24T 45 30 29T 37 

37 

Payeton Terrell227
SHOOTING STARS

8.200 6.400 7.4508.075 30.125
26 39T 31 41 38 

38 

Tatum Harding202
EXCITE

8.300 6.400 7.7507.600 30.050
25T 40T 44 39T 39 

39 

Brielle Peterson214
BOERNE

6.400 7.150 8.2008.250 30.000
45 33 26T 25 40 

40 

Chloe Scott205
EXCITE

7.950 6.550 7.2758.200 29.975
36 38 28T 42 41 

41 

Ainslee Shimabuku206
EXCITE

7.000 6.100 8.3008.550 29.950
44 44 17T 21T 42 

42 

Payton Collins228
SHOOTING STARS

8.075 7.400 6.3007.700 29.475
33 31T 42 46 43 

43 

Ella  Brooks220
PROSPER

8.150 4.100 7.9008.200 28.350
30T 46 29T 30T 44 

44 

Meea Noyola231
SHOOTING STARS

5.700 6.800 7.7008.000 28.200
46 36T 37T 40 45 

45 

Skyla Profitt229
SHOOTING STARS

7.850 6.250 6.8506.200 27.150
38 42 46 44 46 

46 
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Isabella Brinkerhoff252
BOERNE

9.400 8.825 8.7008.275 35.200
2 2T 5 2 1 

1 

Niya Sails249
ASI AR

8.550 8.575 8.3009.100 34.525
28T 7T 1 10T 2 

2 

Teresa Moreland284
TX DREAMS

9.275 7.900 8.5008.600 34.275
4 21 2T 4T 3 

3 

Bonnie Rembold260
METROPLEX

9.150 8.575 7.6758.600 34.000
6 8T 3T 19 4 

4 

Camille Wright263
PLANO AEROBATS

9.075 8.825 8.5007.550 33.950
8T 3T 21T 5T 5 

5 

Olivia Bell251
BOERNE

9.500 8.200 8.8507.250 33.800
1 13T 27 1 6 

6 

Leighton Hale255
BOERNE

9.000 8.550 8.1507.800 33.500
11T 9 13T 14 7 

7 

J'Dah Hilson278
TX DREAMS

9.050 8.100 7.7508.575 33.475
10 17T 4 17 8 

8 

Kennedy Chretien254
BOERNE

9.075 7.750 8.4258.200 33.450
9T 23T 6T 8 9 

9 

Shirley Abrego264
PLANO AEROBATS

8.550 8.900 8.4507.500 33.400
29T 1 23T 7 10 

10 

McKinley Brown253
BOERNE

8.850 8.675 8.2507.500 33.275
16 6 24T 12T 11 

11 

Madison Davis259
METROPLEX

8.900 8.350 7.9007.950 33.100
14T 11T 10 15T 12 

12 

Heidi Strack261
METROPLEX

8.750 8.150 8.3757.800 33.075
18 16 14T 9 13 

13 

Grace  Jenkins256
BOERNE

8.650 8.000 8.5257.700 32.875
21T 19 17 3 14 

14 

Yoon Young Chae273
TX DREAMS

9.100 8.200 7.5507.800 32.650
7 14T 15T 21 15 

15 

Dayton Mattern267
PLANO AEROBATS

9.000 8.800 6.8007.900 32.500
12T 4T 11 26 16 

16 

Liana Wright268
PLANO AEROBATS

8.600 7.800 8.3007.625 32.325
25T 22 18 11T 17 

17 

Camila Matos283
TX DREAMS

9.375 7.525 7.4007.600 31.900
3 27 19T 23T 18 

18 

Talia Furler275
TX DREAMS

9.250 8.100 7.2007.300 31.850
5 18T 25* 25 19T

19T

Angela Alvarenga266
PLANO AEROBATS

8.400 7.650 8.5007.300 31.850
34T 25 26* 6T 20T

20T

Alexa Alvarado250
BOERNE

8.900 7.600 8.2506.950 31.700
15T 26 30T 13T 21T

21T

Olivia Aggarwal257
METROPLEX

8.600 8.800 7.6506.650 31.700
26T 5T 36 20 22T

22T

Mia Schuller288
TX DREAMS

8.800 8.350 7.5006.950 31.600
17 12T 31T 22 23 

23 

Sofia Korner265
PLANO AEROBATS

8.650 7.925 7.9007.050 31.525
22T 20 28 16T 24 

24 
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Maya Shariff269
PLANO AEROBATS

8.950 8.500 6.5506.900 30.900
13 10 32T 30 25 

25 

Roma Jani279
TX DREAMS

8.400 6.650 7.7008.050 30.800
35T 35 8 18 26 

26 

Suman Behera272
TX DREAMS

8.500 7.750 6.1508.200 30.600
32T 24T 7T 33T 27 

27 

Aditi Krishnan281
TX DREAMS

8.350 8.200 5.9008.000 30.450
36T 15T 9 36 28 

28 

Gwenevere Ashton271
TX DREAMS

8.725 7.050 6.6007.850 30.225
19 32 12 28T 29 

29 

Hannah Helterbran277
TX DREAMS

8.525 7.250 7.4006.900 30.075
31 30 33T 24T 30 

30 

Victoria Tenorio289
TX DREAMS

8.650 7.500 6.1507.550 29.850
23T 28T 22T 34T 31 

31 

Mercy Juarez270
PLANO AEROBATS

8.700 7.500 6.7006.900 29.800
20 29T 34T 27 32 

32 

Maria Cordero274
TX DREAMS

8.575 7.000 6.0007.800 29.375
27 33 16T 35 33 

33 

Shreena Pennam286
TX DREAMS

8.650 6.625 6.4007.600 29.275
24T 36 20T 32 34 

34 

Hailey Helterbran276
TX DREAMS

8.350 7.225 6.6007.000 29.175
37T 31 29 29T 35 

35 

Kristen Remidez287
TX DREAMS

8.550 6.850 6.5006.700 28.600
30T 34 35 31 36 

36 

Lucy Martinson282
TX DREAMS

8.500 6.200 5.5006.550 26.750
33T 38 37 37 37 

37 

Jordan Weidenbaker290
TX DREAMS

7.900 6.400 4.4005.000 23.700
38 37 38 38 38 

38 
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Women / 3 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leticia Ruiz330
ASI CY

9.150 9.350 9.4509.100 37.050
2 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Sidney Board321
ASI AR

9.400 9.450 9.1509.025 37.025
1 1 3 3 2 

2 

Nicole Zbuchalski359
ASI PW

8.700 9.350 9.2508.750 36.050
4 3T 4 2 3 

3 

Madison  Rosenloft 364
PROSPER

9.050 9.100 8.5509.250 35.950
3 4 1 4 4 

4 
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Women / 3 / Div 2
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Nakamura328
ASI CY

9.200 9.300 9.3759.150 37.025
10T 3T 1T 1 1 

1 

Caroline Pacinda353
ASI PW

9.375 9.175 9.2759.150 36.975
6 6T 2T 2 2 

2 

Nishalla Espinoza345
ASI ME

9.325 9.175 9.2008.900 36.600
8T 7T 7 5T 3 

3 

Eliza Pepito332
ASI FW

9.675 8.975 8.8009.100 36.550
1T 12 4 12 4 

4 

Chelsea Prater329
ASI CY

9.475 9.175 9.2508.600 36.500
3 8T 12 3T 5 

5 

McKenna Olson325
ASI AR

9.350 8.950 9.1008.875 36.275
7 13 8 7 6 

6 

Elysa Meneses-Fish356
ASI PW

8.800 9.200 9.2009.000 36.200
16 5 5T 6T 7 

7 

Skylah Pinales346
ASI ME

9.325 8.650 9.0009.125 36.100
9T 14 3 8T 8 

8 

Brittany Carranza318
ASI AR

9.400 9.175 9.0008.450 36.025
4T 9T 14 9T 9 

9 

Zoey Basil317
ASI AR

8.950 9.375 8.9008.700 35.925
15 2 10T 10T 10 

10 

Valeria Castro322
ASI AR

9.400 8.350 8.9009.000 35.650
5T 16 6T 11T 11 

11 

Paola Castaneda327
ASI CY

9.175 9.300 9.2507.900 35.625
12T 4T 16 4T 12 

12 

Sarah Warzecha358
ASI PW

9.000 9.475 8.2008.550 35.225
14 1 13 15 13 

13 

Kayla Holcomb324
ASI AR

9.200 8.500 8.4508.800 34.950
11T 15 9 13T 14 

14 

Caroline Robbins361
ASI RO

9.175 9.175 8.4508.100 34.900
13T 10T 15 14T 15 

15 

Erin Morris319
ASI AR

9.675 9.050 7.4508.700 34.875
2T 11 11T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn McCauley360
ASI RO

9.400 8.925 9.3008.875 36.500
2 4 4 1 1 

1 

Nia Readoux320
ASI AR

9.600 9.100 8.5509.000 36.250
1 3 2 8 2 

2 

Kaleigh Boyd348
ASI PW

9.225 8.825 9.0508.950 36.050
4 6 3 3 3 

3 

Melania Jetawo331
ASI FW

8.900 8.775 8.8759.225 35.775
8 8 1 6 4 

4 

Jayla Curtis344
ASI ME

9.100 8.900 9.0008.700 35.700
6 5 5 4 5 

5 

Keira Smith354
ASI PW

9.150 9.400 8.6258.500 35.675
5 1 6 7 6 

6 

Alexis Mhando311
ASI AL

9.075 9.225 9.2507.950 35.500
7 2 8 2 7 

7 

Olivia Ibeto340
ASI LH

9.300 8.800 8.9008.225 35.225
3 7 7 5 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorelei Ouanesavanh336
ASI KE

9.050 9.300 9.1009.050 36.500
10T 1T 2T 3T 1 

1 

Emily Duncan333
ASI KE

9.100 9.300 8.8008.600 35.800
9 2T 7T 9T 2 

2 

Isabela Rivera347
ASI ME

9.200 8.875 8.8008.850 35.725
6 6 4 10T 3 

3 

Malaysia Jarrow350
ASI PW

8.200 9.250 9.0009.200 35.650
19 3 1 5 4 

4 

Landry Mead343
ASI LH

9.525 8.925 8.4258.550 35.425
1T 5 9 17 5 

5 

Gabrielle Daugherty338
ASI LH

9.050 8.475 9.1758.700 35.400
11T 12 5T 1 6 

6 

Gabriella Lara335
ASI KE

9.250 8.500 8.8508.600 35.200
4T 11 8T 8 7 

7 

Mallory Davis349
ASI PW

9.250 7.950 8.9259.050 35.175
5T 20 3T 6 8 

8 

Ashleigh Dillow339
ASI LH

9.525 8.625 8.5508.450 35.150
2T 9T 10 13 9 

9 

Nyla Sims326
ASI AR

9.400 8.450 8.8758.375 35.100
3 13 12 7 10 

10 

Rachel Reeder357
ASI PW

9.150 8.100 9.1008.700 35.050
7T 18 6T 4T 11 

11 

Hannah Stout314
ASI AL

9.150 9.025 8.4508.150 34.775
8T 4 16 16 12 

12 

Jordyn Ryan313
ASI AL

8.950 8.250 9.1508.225 34.575
13T 15T 14 2 13 

13 

Allison Yesconis316
ASI AL

8.950 8.700 8.5008.050 34.200
14T 7T 18 14 14T

14T

Addison  Peggs366
PROSPER

8.600 8.625 8.8008.175 34.200
15T 10T 15 11T 15T

15T

Vivian  Oliver 365
PROSPER

9.050 8.225 8.4758.325 34.075
12T 17 13 15 16 

16 

Lauren North363
EXCITE

8.450 8.700 7.6508.400 33.200
18 8T 11 20 17 

17 

Michelle Pandian312
ASI AL

8.500 8.400 8.1508.125 33.175
17 14 17 18 18 

18 

Silvia Markarian351
ASI PW

8.600 8.250 8.7256.925 32.500
16T 16T 20 12 19 

19 

Tyler  Jones 367
PROSPER

8.050 8.050 7.9508.000 32.050
20 19 19 19 20 

20 
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Women / 3 / Div 5
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Womble355
ASI PW

9.200 8.925 9.0007.600 34.725
1 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Bailey Glass323
ASI AR

8.650 8.900 8.2508.200 34.000
4T 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Mayleen Armendariz337
ASI LH

8.400 8.525 8.5008.300 33.725
8T 8 1 3 3 

3 

Deja Izaguirre341
ASI LH

8.800 8.575 8.3507.950 33.675
3 7 5 4 4 

4 

Taylor Kendall342
ASI LH

9.000 8.600 7.9008.150 33.650
2 5T 4 8 5 

5 

Ashley Suyo315
ASI AL

8.650 8.750 7.8008.200 33.400
5T 3 3T 9 6 

6 

Katie North362
EXCITE

8.400 8.725 8.5507.625 33.300
9T 4 6 2 7 

7 

Shira Machlev310
ASI AL

8.450 8.600 8.2007.400 32.650
7 6T 10 6T 8 

8 

Madeline Hall334
ASI KE

8.600 8.150 8.2007.600 32.550
6 9 8T 7T 9 

9 

Alyssa Edwards309
ASI AL

8.400 8.050 7.2007.550 31.200
10T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Div 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Cabrera304
SHOOTING STARS

8.700 8.650 8.3508.375 34.075
2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Rebekah Yonai300
EXCITE

8.800 8.400 8.3257.900 33.425
1 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Skylar McCollum293
ASI AL

8.150 7.925 8.4008.425 32.900
6T 5 1 2 3 

3 

Destiny Newland303
SHOOTING STARS

8.350 8.250 8.7007.450 32.750
5 4 6T 1 4 

4 

Jordan Shimabuku299
EXCITE

8.700 7.800 7.2007.900 31.600
3T 6 4T 7 5T

5T

Mya Hardee292
ASI AL

8.150 8.300 7.7007.450 31.600
7T 3 7T 6 6T

6T

Abigail Collins413
EXCITE

8.550 6.000 8.0007.875 30.425
4 7 5 5 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / Div 7
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zaynah Diakhate294
ASI KE

8.950 8.250 8.4758.300 33.975
3 5 1 2 1 

1 

Kassidi Johnson298
EXCITE

8.800 8.550 8.1007.725 33.175
4T 2T 5 4 2 

2 

Leora Howell297
EXCITE

9.250 7.350 8.5507.750 32.900
1 7 3T 1 3 

3 

Kamryn Bowser295
EXCITE

8.800 8.600 7.5007.900 32.800
5T 1 2 6 4T

4T

India  Hall301
PROSPER

8.650 8.500 8.0257.625 32.800
6 4 6 5 5T

5T

Eva Zytynski307
WIN KIDS

9.000 8.550 7.2007.750 32.500
2 3T 4T 8 6 

6 

Corie Holmgren296
EXCITE

8.350 7.475 7.4007.300 30.525
7 6 7T 7 7 

7 

Esmee Villanvea305
SHOOTING STARS

7.950 6.350 8.1757.300 29.775
10 8 8T 3 8 

8 

Mackenzie Isaacson308
WIN KIDS

8.100 5.850 5.8506.650 26.450
8 9 10 10 9 

9 

Arushi Sharma306
WIN KIDS

8.050 4.600 6.4256.700 25.775
9 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Ma184
PLANO AEROBATS

7.950 9.300 9.3009.050 35.600
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Athena  Salgado183
PLANO AEROBATS

8.400 8.450 8.7009.250 34.800
1 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Women / 4 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney  Fisher 186
PROSPER

8.300 8.900 8.9009.025 35.125
3T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Molli Siegel171
ASI CY

8.300 9.050 8.6259.100 35.075
4T 1 1 4 2 

2 

Grace Ouimet178
EXCITE

8.500 8.550 8.9258.800 34.775
2 3T 3 1 3 

3 

Brooke Geismar173
ASI KE

8.675 8.550 8.5008.550 34.275
1 4T 5 5 4 

4 

Carley Twitty185
PLANO AEROBATS

7.700 7.800 8.4758.650 32.625
5 6 4 6 5 

5 

Isabel Yates182
PLANO AEROBATS

7.500 8.550 8.8256.850 31.725
6 5T 6 3 6 

6 
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Women / 4 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Bollinger112
ASI LH

8.600 9.075 8.7008.750 35.125
1T 5 8 1 1 

1 

Alyssa McLemore114
ASI LH

8.250 9.150 8.4008.575 34.375
4 3 10 3 2 

2 

Rebecca Holloway110
ASI CY

7.350 9.600 8.3508.900 34.200
14 1 4 4T 3T

3T

Collier Sutton117
ASI LH

7.850 9.100 8.4508.800 34.200
5T 4 5T 2 4T

4T

Gyasi Young109
ASI AR

7.700 9.325 8.2508.800 34.075
11 2 6T 8 5 

5 

Natalie Asencio126
PLANO AEROBATS

8.425 8.450 8.0008.775 33.650
3 11 7 9 6 

6 

Sami Sulzer120
ASI PW

8.600 8.250 7.9758.650 33.475
2T 12 9 10 7 

7 

Emelie Thalin108
ASI AR

7.200 8.900 8.3509.000 33.450
15 7 2T 5T 8 

8 

Caleigh Dillow113
ASI LH

7.750 8.950 8.3258.125 33.150
9T 6 11 7 9 

9 

Amelia Mora-Parson115
ASI LH

7.550 8.700 7.4009.125 32.775
13 9 1 14 10 

10 

Alina Martinsen107
ASI AR

7.650 8.525 8.3508.050 32.575
12 10 12 6T 11 

11 

Cora Carlson119
ASI PW

7.750 8.850 7.9507.900 32.450
10T 8 14 11 12 

12 

Avery Lynn Taylor111
ASI KE

7.800 7.850 7.5509.000 32.200
7T 13 3T 13 13 

13 

Brook Bowen127
PLANO AEROBATS

7.850 7.800 7.8507.600 31.100
6T 14 15 12 14 

14 

Jocelyn Liescheski106
ASI AL

7.800 7.200 6.5508.000 29.550
8T 15 13 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Sullivan180
EXCITE

8.850 8.050 8.8758.650 34.425
1 6 3T 1 1 

1 

Lilly Faraci176
ASI RO

8.000 8.500 8.6259.100 34.225
4 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Hailey Hull168
ASI AR

7.750 8.625 8.5008.900 33.775
6 1 2 3 3 

3 

Lillie Robbirds179
EXCITE

8.100 8.500 8.4257.550 32.575
2 3T 9 4 4 

4 

Peyton Angelo175
ASI RO

7.825 8.000 7.5508.650 32.025
5 7T 4T 8 5 

5 

Morgan Cross172
ASI KE

8.050 8.500 7.6007.750 31.900
3 4T 7 7 6 

6 

Grace Hanas177
EXCITE

7.450 7.600 7.9257.950 30.925
7 9 6 5 7 

7 

Tinley Wease170
ASI AR

7.200 8.200 7.8507.600 30.850
8 5 8 6 8 

8 

Abby King169
ASI AR

6.850 8.000 7.2758.600 30.725
9 8T 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Div 5
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina  Breen 130
PROSPER

8.450 8.100 8.2508.150 32.950
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Nandita Ajit105
ASI AL

7.550 8.600 7.6008.950 32.700
5T 2 1 4 2 

2 

Tori  Harrington135
WIN KIDS

7.900 8.650 7.7507.000 31.300
3 1 6T 3 3 

3 

Mia Bello121
EXCITE

7.550 7.150 8.1007.900 30.700
6T 5 3 2 4 

4 

Chloe Rack123
EXCITE

6.900 7.400 7.4757.300 29.075
7 4 5 5 5 

5 

Aaryaa Kabira129
PLANO AEROBATS

7.800 6.450 6.5507.350 28.150
4 6 4 7 6 

6 

Marissa Miltz122
EXCITE

8.050 5.950 7.0757.000 28.075
2 7 7T 6 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / Div 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kasey Duba125
METROPLEX

8.650 8.525 8.2507.250 32.675
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Summer  Terrill140
WIN KIDS

6.000 7.850 6.9757.950 28.775
5 2 3 2 2 

2 

Addison  Koonce136
WIN KIDS

7.400 5.800 6.8508.100 28.150
2 4 2 3 3 

3 

Camila  Gonzalez134
WIN KIDS

7.050 7.000 6.6007.000 27.650
3 3 5 4 4 

4 

Gracen  Walling141
WIN KIDS

6.900 4.850 6.3508.250 26.350
4 5 1 5 5 

5 
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Women / 4 / Div 7
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morenci Clarida132
SHOOTING STARS

7.600 8.300 7.4257.500 30.825
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Rebecca McGregor131
SHOOTING STARS

7.100 7.500 6.6257.900 29.125
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Lauren  Razavi139
WIN KIDS

6.700 7.450 6.5507.950 28.650
4 3 1 5 3 

3 

Jaedyn Crum124
METROPLEX

7.700 5.900 6.9506.550 27.100
1 4 5 3 4 

4 

Kendall  Langford138
WIN KIDS

6.400 5.300 7.5005.700 24.900
7 5 6 1 5 

5 

Abbie Korak137
WIN KIDS

6.450 4.100 5.6007.050 23.200
6 7 4 6 6 

6 

Lola Cook133
SHOOTING STARS

6.600 4.750 5.3255.600 22.275
5 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karlee Williams368
ASI AL

8.650 9.675 8.8008.850 35.975
7 1 2 3 1 

1 

Morgan Charles369
ASI AR

8.400 8.550 9.5009.200 35.650
8 9 1 1 2 

2 

Reed Granger376
ASI LH

9.050 9.350 8.7008.400 35.500
2 2 4 4 3 

3 

Claire Hensarling379
ASI LH

8.350 9.075 8.8508.650 34.925
10 3 3 2 4 

4 

Emelia Swanson399
PLANO AEROBATS

8.900 8.950 8.6508.150 34.650
3T 5T 6T 5T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Ratterree375
ASI KE

8.750 8.700 8.5508.100 34.100
6 8 8T 7T 6 

6 

Claire Parsons374
ASI KE

8.375 9.000 8.4008.100 33.875
9 4 9T 9 7 

7 

Kaylee Dowlearn370
ASI AR

7.800 8.950 8.6508.150 33.550
11 6T 7T 6T 8 

8 

Piper Gow381
EXCITE

8.875 8.800 8.5507.150 33.375
5 7 11 8T 9 

9 

Anisha Henderson398
PLANO AEROBATS

8.900 8.050 8.0507.750 32.750
4T 10 10 10T 10 

10 

Kennedi Wright400
PLANO AEROBATS

9.250 7.500 8.0506.150 30.950
1 11 12 11T 11 

11 

Vivian Le380
ASI LH

0.000 0.000 0.0008.300 8.300
12 12 5 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MaKayla Lopez371
ASI AR

8.150 8.300 8.5008.700 33.650
1T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Macie Rogers378
ASI LH

7.900 8.550 8.1508.300 32.900
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Caroline Herring383
EXCITE

8.150 8.350 7.7507.750 32.000
2T 5 3 3T 3 

3 

Brinley Geismar373
ASI KE

7.650 8.775 7.7507.550 31.725
6 2 4 4T 4 

4 

Savannah Denham372
ASI KE

7.600 8.825 7.5507.250 31.225
7 1 5 6 5 

5 

Grace Offner385
EXCITE

7.700 8.250 7.6506.850 30.450
4T 7 7 5 6 

6 

Maecee Mainord384
EXCITE

7.400 6.800 6.3506.950 27.500
8 8 6 7 7 

7 

Kathryn Hoppers377
ASI LH

7.700 8.400 0.0006.700 22.800
5T 4 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Ontiveros386
EXCITE

8.000 6.700 6.3006.850 27.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 5 / Div 5
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Diaz390
METROPLEX

8.550 7.800 7.9007.900 32.150
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Mia Stratis391
METROPLEX

7.850 8.150 8.2757.375 31.650
2 1 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 5 / Div 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace LaFlamme387
EXCITE

7.800 7.050 6.3008.000 29.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 6 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Ma401
PLANO AEROBATS

9.700 9.300 9.2008.200 36.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kate Jones403
PLANO AEROBATS

9.225 8.700 8.9257.550 34.400
2 3 3T 2 2 

2 

Scout Lee411
WIN KIDS

7.750 9.075 8.8008.150 33.775
4 2 2 3 3 

3 

Madi Olivier388
EXCITE

9.100 8.550 8.3507.550 33.550
3 4 4T 4 4 

4 
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Women / 6 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailey Payne406
WIN KIDS

7.850 9.425 9.1009.150 35.525
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Aaliyah Qatato409
WIN KIDS

8.500 8.900 8.6508.700 34.750
2 3T 4 5 2 

2 

Isabella Taylor392
METROPLEX

7.750 8.850 9.1758.600 34.375
7 5 5 1 3 

3 

Peyton Berry410
WIN KIDS

7.950 8.900 9.0008.350 34.200
4 4T 6T 3 4 

4 

Chelsie Freed408
WIN KIDS

8.650 7.750 8.6758.800 33.875
1 7 2 4 5 

5 

Amanda Padilla407
WIN KIDS

8.300 9.000 7.5008.750 33.550
3 2 3 7 6 

6 

Cathryn Rosenberg402
PLANO AEROBATS

7.875 8.050 8.6008.350 32.875
5 6 7T 6 7 

7 
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Women / 7 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Twitty404
PLANO AEROBATS

9.700 8.700 9.2008.200 35.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 7 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yasmeen Siddiqi389
EXCITE

9.450 7.600 8.8758.750 34.675
2 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Elizabeth Knochenmus395
METROPLEX

8.950 8.500 9.0008.200 34.650
4 1 2 1 2 

2 

Jessica Couron393
METROPLEX

9.250 8.200 8.9007.500 33.850
3 3 6 2 3 

3 

Chloe Chan405
PLANO AEROBATS

9.600 8.450 7.5507.200 32.800
1 2 7 7 4 

4 

Amelia Hansen394
METROPLEX

8.550 7.600 8.7007.700 32.550
5T 5T 4 4 5 

5 

Grace Knochenmus396
METROPLEX

8.550 7.150 7.9507.900 31.550
6T 6T 3 5 6 

6 

Trinity Powell397
METROPLEX

8.200 7.150 7.6507.525 30.525
7 7T 5 6 7 

7 
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Women / XB / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Reid246
TX DREAMS

9.400 9.100 8.6008.850 35.950
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Insiyaah Tinwala247
TX DREAMS

9.150 9.375 8.5508.800 35.875
2 1 3 2 2 

2 

Zaha Lakhani245
TX DREAMS

8.850 8.850 8.2508.900 34.850
4 4 1 4 3 

3 

Rylie Camp248
TX DREAMS

8.300 9.150 8.5008.550 34.500
5 2 5 3 4 

4 

Whitney Foster244
TX DREAMS

8.950 8.600 7.7508.675 33.975
3 5 4 5 5 

5 
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Women / XS / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jansen Hubbard102
TX DREAMS

8.450 9.150 8.6508.900 35.150
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Hayden Zacharias104
TX DREAMS

8.100 9.050 8.9758.750 34.875
2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / XS / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anamika Srivastava103
TX DREAMS

8.600 8.550 7.9258.800 33.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

IIana Sunderji101
TX DREAMS

7.900 8.200 7.1758.150 31.425
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XG / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Gunnels147
TX DREAMS

8.400 8.400 8.4007.950 33.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XG / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karsen Saldivar148
TX DREAMS

8.400 9.100 8.8008.300 34.600
2 3 8 1 1 

1 

Caroline Fullwood144
TX DREAMS

8.350 8.050 8.3008.950 33.650
3 15T 1 8 2 

2 

Presley Holmes151
WIN KIDS

7.850 9.350 7.8507.900 32.950
4 2 12T 14 3 

3 

Anika Gore146
TX DREAMS

7.300 8.500 8.6758.450 32.925
9 11T 4T 2T 4 

4 

Camille Ojeda150
WIN KIDS

7.600 8.600 8.2258.450 32.875
6 9T 5T 11 5 

5 

Sofia  D'Aquilio 159
WIN KIDS

7.700 8.650 8.2758.050 32.675
5 8 11 9 6 

6 

Maddie Murray158
WIN KIDS

8.450 8.050 8.4507.600 32.550
1 16T 14 5 7 

7 

Maddie Moran155
WIN KIDS

6.750 8.450 8.4008.750 32.350
13 13 2 6 8 

8 

Marisa King157
WIN KIDS

6.700 8.750 8.2508.550 32.250
14T 6 3 10 9 

9 

Haylie Lewis143
BOERNE

6.800 8.900 8.1008.350 32.150
12 5 7 13 10 

10 

Isabelle  Davies153
WIN KIDS

6.700 8.700 8.4758.100 31.975
15T 7 10 4 11 

11 

Hala El-Bash142
BOERNE

7.050 9.400 8.1257.225 31.800
11 1 15 12 12 

12 

Sawyer Lee152
WIN KIDS

7.250 9.000 7.6007.900 31.750
10 4 13T 15 13 

13 

Katie Fex145
TX DREAMS

6.500 8.150 8.6758.400 31.725
16 14 6 3T 14 

14 

Hannah Merrill154
WIN KIDS

7.400 8.500 7.5508.150 31.600
8 12T 9 16 15 

15 

Ava Blancett156
WIN KIDS

7.550 8.600 8.3256.925 31.400
7 10T 16 7 16 

16 
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Women / XP / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Buenrostro163
TX DREAMS

8.250 9.275 8.1508.200 33.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XP / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Skiles167
TX DREAMS

8.100 9.050 8.6258.700 34.475
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Abigail Dell160
BOERNE

7.700 8.575 9.2008.900 34.375
2 4 1 1 2 

2 

Presley Mullins161
BOERNE

6.750 9.100 8.4508.625 32.925
4 1 3 3 3 

3 

Morgan Penny162
BOERNE

7.250 8.750 8.0008.500 32.500
3 3 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WIN KIDS L 162.075 43.800 37.850 37.850 42.575
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Winter Games Of Texas
Team Results
Jan 14-15, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/16/2017 11:32:09 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PROSPER S 98.125 25.950 20.100 26.300 25.775
11 1 1
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EXCITE L 177.575 44.150 44.250 45.050 44.125
12 2 1

2 WIN KIDS L 175.700 44.800 44.475 43.950 42.475
21 1 2
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX DREAMS L 167.425 46.050 40.950 41.425 39.000
21 2 1

2 PLANO AEROBATS L 166.850 44.375 42.950 37.875 41.650
12 1 2
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI CY S 110.725 27.850 27.950 26.850 28.075
11T 1 2

2 ASI ME S 108.875 27.850 26.950 26.875 27.200
22T 3 1

3 ASI KE S 107.500 27.400 27.100 26.250 26.750
33 2 3

4 PROSPER S 104.550 26.750 26.225 25.750 25.825
44 4 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI PW L 184.100 46.200 46.675 45.350 45.875
13 1 1

2 ASI AR L 183.375 47.475 46.150 44.700 45.050
21 2 2

3 ASI LH L 175.700 46.400 43.525 42.225 43.550
42 4 3

4 ASI AL L 173.950 44.775 44.300 41.125 43.750
34 3 4

5 EXCITE L 168.825 44.350 42.975 39.975 41.525
55 5 5
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI AR S 101.850 23.100 26.850 26.700 25.200
12 1 1

2 ASI KE S 98.375 24.525 24.900 25.300 23.650
21 2 2
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI LH L 169.625 40.000 44.975 43.375 41.275
33 1 1

2 PLANO AEROBATS L 169.600 40.425 42.550 43.325 43.300
12 2 2

3 EXCITE L 164.250 41.050 40.100 40.850 42.250
21 3 3

4 WIN KIDS L 147.675 35.950 36.750 39.300 35.675
44 4 4

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Winter Games Of Texas
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI LH T 103.325 25.300 26.975 25.350 25.700
22 1 2

2 ASI AR T 102.850 24.350 25.800 26.050 26.650
15 3 1

3 ASI KE T 99.825 24.775 26.600 23.750 24.700
44 2 3

4 PLANO AEROBATS T 98.350 27.050 24.500 22.050 24.750
31 5 5

5 EXCITE T 97.275 25.025 25.400 22.900 23.950
53 4 4

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Winter Games Of Texas
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WIN KIDS T 106.550 25.450 27.500 26.700 26.900
12 1 1

2 PLANO AEROBATS T 103.675 26.800 26.050 24.100 26.725
21 2 2

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Winter Games Of Texas
Team Results
Jan 14-15, 2017
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 METROPLEX T 101.450 26.750 24.300 23.800 26.600
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Winter Games Of Texas
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX DREAMS S 107.325 27.500 27.625 26.550 25.650
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Winter Games Of Texas
Team Results
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX DREAMS S 103.900 25.150 26.750 26.450 25.550
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Winter Games Of Texas
Team Results
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX DREAMS S 103.100 25.150 26.000 25.800 26.150
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Winter Games Of Texas
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Jan 14-15, 2017
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WIN KIDS L 167.525 39.150 44.450 42.000 41.925
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Winter Games Of Texas
Team Results
Jan 14-15, 2017
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX DREAMS T 68.350 16.350 18.325 16.900 16.775
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics


